
Juniorki

Kat. 53 kg

Snatch

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 LIU Quan 18.12.1995 CHN 52.90 A 87 91 95 95
2 NGUYEN Thi Huong 17.12.1995 VIE 52.80 A 84 86 86 86
3 KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT 52.70 A 80 83 85 85

4 LAURINDO MORAES Leticia 
Cristina 20.11.1995 BRA 52.12 A 76 80 83 83

5 PAKKARATHA Rattanaphon 14.06.1997 THA 52.76 A 83 86 86 83

6 BLANCO GONZALEZ Karool 
Karina 24.05.1995 COL 52.80 A 83 83 83 83

7 IBRAHIM Basma Emad Gouda 
Mohamed 27.06.1995 EGY 52.88 A 79 83 85 83

8 AULBEK Aigerim 28.08.1998 KAZ 52.90 B 73 76 79 79
9 MUKHLYNINA Alina 30.09.1995 RUS 51.62 B 70 74 78 78
10 KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.22 B 72 76 78 76
11 POLAKOWSKA Marlena Ewelina 12.07.1995 POL 52.08 B 70 73 75 75
12 PEREZ CASTILLO Edith Marlene 07.08.1995 MEX 52.86 A 72 75 75 75
13 BARRETTE Cynthia 01.08.1997 CAN 52.94 B 65 68 68 68
14 KOREN Shelby Coral 22.07.1996 USA 52.82 B 62 65 65 65

Clean&Jerk

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 PAKKARATHA Rattanaphon 14.06.1997 THA 52.76 A 106 110 115 115
2 LIU Quan 18.12.1995 CHN 52.90 A 110 115 117 115

3 IBRAHIM Basma Emad Gouda 
Mohamed 27.06.1995 EGY 52.88 A 102 106 106 106

4 BLANCO GONZALEZ Karool 
Karina 24.05.1995 COL 52.80 A 96 100 105 105

5 KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT 52.70 A 98 102 105 102
6 NGUYEN Thi Huong 17.12.1995 VIE 52.80 A 102 106 106 102
7 AULBEK Aigerim 28.08.1998 KAZ 52.90 B 95 98 101 101

8 LAURINDO MORAES Leticia 
Cristina 20.11.1995 BRA 52.12 A 93 95 97 97

9 PEREZ CASTILLO Edith 
Marlene 07.08.1995 MEX 52.86 A 93 97 100 97

10 MUKHLYNINA Alina 30.09.1995 RUS 51.62 B 92 96 99 96
11 KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.22 B 95 95 100 95

12 POLAKOWSKA Marlena 
Ewelina 12.07.1995 POL 52.08 B 80 83 85 85

13 BARRETTE Cynthia 01.08.1997 CAN 52.94 B 79 82 83 83
14 KOREN Shelby Coral 22.07.1996 USA 52.82 B 82 86 86 82

Total

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch CI&Je
rk Total

1 LIU Quan 18.12.1995 CHN 52.90 A 95 115 210
2 PAKKARATHA Rattanaphon 14.06.1997 THA 52.76 A 83 115 198
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Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch CI&Je
rk Total

3 IBRAHIM Basma Emad Gouda 
Mohamed 27.06.1995 EGY 52.88 A 83 106 189

4 NGUYEN Thi Huong 17.12.1995 VIE 52.80 A 86 102 188

5 BLANCO GONZALEZ Karool 
Karina 24.05.1995 COL 52.80 A 83 105 188

6 KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT 52.70 A 85 102 187

7 LAURINDO MORAES Leticia 
Cristina 20.11.1995 BRA 52.12 A 83 97 180

8 AULBEK Aigerim 28.08.1998 KAZ 52.90 B 79 101 180
9 MUKHLYNINA Alina 30.09.1995 RUS 51.62 B 78 96 174
10 PEREZ CASTILLO Edith Marlene 07.08.1995 MEX 52.86 A 75 97 172
11 KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.22 B 76 95 171
12 POLAKOWSKA Marlena Ewelina 12.07.1995 POL 52.08 B 75 85 160
13 BARRETTE Cynthia 01.08.1997 CAN 52.94 B 68 83 151
14 KOREN Shelby Coral 22.07.1996 USA 52.82 B 65 82 147
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